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Highlights



Trash

6,900
lbs. of trash

59,325 

lbs.YTD

The East Cut CBD would like to introduce t
newest team member, Paul!

The East Cut CBD is excited to 
introduce the newest team 
member Dennis Smith. Dennis 
not only works in the East cut 
but also lives in the 
neighborhood and helps out in 
the community garden. When 
you see him, please give him a 
warm hello!



Quality of Life Cleaning
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Auto Glass Needles Graffiti

Zones Pressure Washed

See pressure washing map here.
This map shows all of the feces removed by 
The East Cut cleaning team. The areas in 
red require more clean-up.

1,4,5

Auto Glass 49

Needles 38

Graf�ti 271

https://www.theeastcut.org/street-services/


Overnight Safety

Calls for service

July

7 Calls

Aug

 8 Calls

Sept

17 Calls

September 

average 

unhoused 

sleepers 23

Overnight Safety Business contacts. The red 

marked areas on the heat map indicate that the 

surrounded properties are visited more frequently.

On September 13th one of the food vendors at the Crossing told them that their awnings had been taken. During their usual 
district driving routine, they spotted two white awnings near 444 Spear Street, across from an encampments. The services team 
informed the Operations Management from the Crossing about the situation. The East Cut services team and the Operations 
Manager from the Crossing went to retrieve the awnings from the encampment without any issues and returned them to the 
Crossing. They also informed the vendor that their property had been recovered.



800

600

400

200

0

07
/2

02
2

08
/2

02
2

09
/2

02
2

10
/2

02
2

11
/2

02
2

12
/2

02
2

01
/2

02
3

02
/2

02
3

03
/2

02
3

04
/2

02
3

05
/2

02
3

06
/2

02
3

07
/2

02
3

08
/2

02
3

09
/2

02
3

Business Contacts Homeless Outreach Encampment Hospitality

Hospitality

Business Contacts 755
Homeless Outreach 225

Encampment 97

Hospitality 98

Join us every Thursday in the district to meet the team. Visit the East Cut info table where you can gather 
valuable information about the East Cut. Additionally, seize the opportunity to win exciting prizes.



Dispatch

311 Requests 

from City

56

311 Requests 

to City

91

Calls Received - 94

Emails Received - 47

Text/Direct Message Received 
-25



People often dig through the city's trash cans, and sometimes the trash gets 
spread around. But our service team works hard to clean up the mess and 
keep the area tidy

Before & After

The team did a great job covering up a large graffiti tag on the old 
Anchor and Hope restaurant located at 85 Minna St.



CLEANING TEAM

SAFETY TEAM
AndrewMasen BrandonJordan

Nicholas Lorenzo Zain Dennis

JuanJerryRobert

Meet The Team

Dwight



            Robert W
Operations Supervisor

      Mario

           James
Operations Manager

James C

TEAM LEADERS
JuanNorman SJames C

Miracle

DISPATCH TEAM
Rene       Dawanna 

(Photo Pending)

Norman

Meet The Team


